
Provider Name
Phone 

Number Local Sales Contact Email

403(b) Providers

Edward Jones
352-382-0286 Gruber, Ed ed.gruber@edwardjones.com

352-527-0606 Brashear, Justin S justin.brashear@edwardjones.com

352-341-1065 DeBruyn, Mack mack.debruyn@edwardjones.com

352-860-2839 Fitzpatrick, Brian b.fitzpatrick@edwardjones.com

352-344-8189 Krehely Jr, Robert J robert.krehely@edwardjones.com

Rooks & Partners 352-415-0980 Rooks, Justin justin@rooksandpartners.com

mailto:justin@rooksandpartners.com


Corebridge Financial 
(Formerly AIG Retirement 

ServicesVALIC) 407-374-4269 Hanson, Haley haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com
The Legend Group -
Lincoln Investment 800-242-1421 Warren, Gage 352-203-4179 gwarren@lincolninvestment.com

Mickel, Bret  352-203-4179 bmickel@lincolninvestment.com

VOYA Reliastar 877-884-5050 Warren, Gage 352-203-4179 gwarren@lincolninvestment.com

Mickel, Bret 352-203-4179 bmickel@lincolninvestment.com

Suncoast Credit Union 813-246-5211                
EXT :86776 Burchill, Jesse jesse.burchill@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-340-9308 Toro, Efrain efrain.toro@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211                                   
EXT:86713 Marler, Jonathan jonathan.marler@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86772 Rodriquez, Sammy sammy.rodriguez@suncoastcreditunion.com

mailto:haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:gwarren@lincolninvestment.com
mailto:bmickel@lincolninvestment.com


Suncoast Credit Union 813-246-5211               
EXT: 86768 Varon, Michael michael.varon@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86720 Malik Alston malik.alston@suncoastcreditunion.com

Voya 813-541-1213 Ransom, Keista 813-281-3743 keista.ransom@voya.com

Members Trust 888-727-9191

Fidelity Investments 800-343-0860 Plan Number: 64235

457(b) Providers

Corebridge Financial 
(Formerly AIG Retirement 

ServicesVALIC)
407-374-4269 Hanson, Haley haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com

The Legend Group -
Lincoln Investment 800-242-1421 Warren, Gage 352-203-4179 gwarren@lincolninvestment.com

Mickel, Bret 352-203-4179 bmickel@lincolninvestment.com

Suncoast Credit Union 813-246-5211                 
EXT :86776 Burchill, Jesse jesse.burchill@suncoastcreditunion.com

mailto:haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:gwarren@lincolninvestment.com
mailto:bmickel@lincolninvestment.com


Suncoast Credit Union
813-340-9308 Toro, Efrain efrain.toro@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211                                   
EXT:86713 Marler, Jonathan jonathan.marler@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86772 Rodriquez, Sammy sammy.rodriguez@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86768 Varon, Michael michael.varon@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86720 Alston, Malik malik.alston@suncoastcreditunion.com

Roth 403(b) 
Providers

Corebridge Financial 
(Formerly AIG Retirement 

ServicesVALIC)
407-374-4269 Hanson, Haley haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com

The Legend Group -
Lincoln Investment

800-242-1421 Warren, Gage 352-203-4179 gwarren@lincolninvestment.com

Mickel, Bret 352-203-4179 bmickel@lincolninvestment.com

Suncoast Credit Union 813-246-5211                  
EXT :86776 Burchill, Jesse jesse.burchill@suncoastcreditunion.com

mailto:haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com
mailto:gwarren@lincolninvestment.com
mailto:bmickel@lincolninvestment.com


Suncoast Credit Union
813-340-9308 Toro, Efrain efrain.toro@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211                                   
EXT:86713 Marler, Jonathan jonathan.marler@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86772 Rodriquez, Sammy sammy.rodriguez@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86768 Varon, Michael michael.varon@suncoastcreditunion.com

813-246-5211               
EXT: 86720 Alston, Malik malik.alston@suncoastcreditunion.com
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